Halton PLL – Plenum for linear slot diffuser
Overview
• Plenum for connecting Halton SLL and SLN linear slot diffuser supply/exhaust unit to
ductwork
• Ensures proper function of the supply air diffuser
• Access for ductwork cleaning
Product models and accessories
• Model with sound attenuation, mineral wool or polyester fibre

area of the linear diffuser and improve the air distribution quality.
5
Order code
PLL/S-L-D-N, IN-ST-OM-ID-ZT
S = Number of slots
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
L = Active length (mm)
372, +1, .., 49972
D = Duct connection size (mm)
125, 160, 200, 250
N = Number of duct connections
1, +1, …, 322
Other options and accessories
PH = Plenum height
S Standard
R Reduced (D+65 mm)
IN = Sound attenuation
N No
2W 2 sides, mineral wool
5W 5 sides, mineral wool
2P 2 sides, polyester fibre
5P 5 sides, polyester fibre
ST = Spigot type
G With gasket (standard)
W Without gasket
OM = Measurement/adjustment module (MSM)
N No
Y Yes (in each connection)
ID = Diffuser assembled with plenum
N No
Y Yes
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
6
Code example